
www.Matco-Norca.com

www.IdealTridon.com

CraneCPE.com/brand/stockham/

Diaphragm 
Valves

www.TTVLV.com
Actuation Available

www.SVF.net
Actuation Available

www.SureFlowEquipment.com 

www.FlowReps.com
Actuation Available

Plug
Valves

HenryPratt.com • HydroGate.com
Actuation Available

www.PrattIndl.com
Actuation Available

www.EmpireIndustries.com www.EngineeredFlex.com
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www.PDCValve.com  
Actuation Available
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Ship: 1421 Orchard Lake Drive, Suite A, Charlotte, NC 28270
Mail: P.O. Box 2250, Matthews, NC 28106    
Office Ph: 704-376-6556,  Gator Walker,  info@FlowReps.com
William Jackson - Cell: 843-206-3549, William.Jackson@FlowReps.com
Paul Stack - Cell: 704-502-5882,  Paul.Stack@FlowReps.comMarketing through Distributors
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EMPIRE INDUSTRIES
CALL: 800-243-4844
SHIPS from: Manchester, CT & Atlanta, GA
WEBSITE: www.EmpireIndustries.com; Send RFQs or POs to: 
Quotes@EmpireIndustries.com; Orders@EmpireIndustries.com

ENGINEERED FLEX PRODUCTS
For Charlotte inventory, CALL: 704-376-6556
For EFP Factory, CALL: 877-769-8262
SHIPS from: Charlotte or St. Michael, MN
WEBSITE: www.FlowReps.com or www.EngineeredFlex.com

IDEAL TRIDON
CALL: 800-251-3220
SHIPS from: Smyrna, TN & Brownsville, TX
WEBSITE: www.IdealTridon.com/aftermarket/hub-couplings/

MATCO-NORCA 
CALL: 800-935-5456 (Houston) OR call your M-N Rep below (based
(A-E) Barbara W. • 713-589-6024 • BarbaraW@Matco-Norca.com
(F-K) Genesis B. • 713-300-1190 • Genesis.Bonilla@Matco-Norca.com
(L-Q) Barbara W. • 713-589-6024 • BarbaraW@Matco-Norca.com 
(R-Z) Maci B. • 281-657-6280 • MaciB@Matco-Norca.com	

PRATT IND./HENRY PRATT/MILLIKEN/SINGER
CALL: 620-208-8100
SHIPS from: Emporia, KS
WEBSITE: www.PrattIndl.com

HENRY PRATT 
CALL:  360-225-1230
SHIPS from: Kimball, TN
www.HenryPratt.com

PDC VALVE  
CALL:  704-376-6556 
SHIPS from: Coraopolis, PA
WEBSITE: www.PDCValve.com

RESUN
For Charlotte inventory, CALL: 704-376-6556 
For Resun Factory, CALL: 800-858-4158
SHIPS from: Charlotte or Borger, TX;   WEBSITE: FlowReps.com

STOCKHAM
CALL: 800-786-2542
SHIPS from: Cullman, AL
WEBSITE: www.CraneCPE.com/brand/stockham/

SURE FLOW EQUIPMENT
CALL:  800-263-8251         SHIPS from: Buffalo, NY
WEBSITE: www.SureFlowEquipment.com 
NOTE: Email RFQs to info@SureFlowEquipment.com

SVF FLOW CONTROL
CALL: Brad 714-676-0965; SVF Factory, CALL: 800-263-8251
SHIPS from: GA/TX/NY/CA; Engineered Valves from CA
WEBSITE: www.SVF.net

TRU-TECH
CALL: 724-916-4805
SHIPS from: New Castle, PA
WEBSITE: www.TruTechValve.com

Marketing through Distributors

Pipe Hangers & Supports, Strut Accessories
Drew Mercure: DrewMercure@EmpireIndustries.com
Ian Swale: ISwale@EmpireIndustries.com
Jay White: JWhite@EmpireIndustries.com
Carl Strosnider (RSM): CStrosnider@EmpireIndustries.com

Metal Hose, Expansion Joints, Specialty Hoses
Gator Walker: info@FlowReps.com 
Paul Joelson: PaulJ@EngineeredFlex.com
Cody Louks: CodyL@EngineeredFlex.com
Pat McLellan: PatM@EngineeredFlex.com

NO-HUB Couplings & WORM-GEAR Clamps
Vicki Brdar: VBrdar@IdealTridon.com; D: 615-223-1548
Customer Service: CustomerService@IdealTridon.com
Glenn Spilling (National SM): GSpilling@IdealTridon.com

on company name) OR, as backup, call 800-688-2583 (HQ in NY)
(NY) Debbie K. • 845-259-8053 • DebbieK@Matco-Norca.com
(NY) Eric B. • 845-259-8047 • EricB@Matco-Norca.com 
(Dallas) Antoinette T. • 469-237-3772 • AntoinetteT@Matco-Norca.com
Quotes: John T. • 713-589-6032 • JohnT@Matco-Norca.com

Butterfly/AWWA/Eccentric Plug/Pressure Control Valves
Primary (for NC/SC/VA): Jesse Cole: JCole@PrattIndl.com 
Lynnette Miller: LMiller@PrattIndl.com
Daniel Cates: DCates@PrattIndl.com 

HYDRO GATE
CALL:  800-678-8228
SHIPS from: Kimball, TN
www.HydroGate.com

Damper Control Valves
Gator Walker: info@FlowReps.com
Paul Stack: Paul.Stack@FlowReps.com
William Jackson: William.Jackson@FlowReps.com 

Lubricated Plug Valves
Gator Walker: info@FlowReps.com
Michelle Olinger: Michelle.Olinger@NOV.com
Tessa Brown: Tessa.Brown@NOV.com

Gate, Globe, Check, Ball, Butterfly Valves
Melissa Mize: MMize@CraneCPE.com
Shane Mitchell: SMitchell@CraneCPE.com
Tracie Scott: TScott@CraneCPE.com

Strainers, Duplex Strainers, Fabricated Strainers, 
Check Valves
Direct phone calls or send emails to:
John Zuber: info@SureFlowEquipment.com  

Engineered & General Purpose Valves:
Ball, Butterfly, Gate, Globe, Check Valves
Brad Seward - Inside Sales; 714-676-0965; BSeward@SVF.net
John Southworth - Inside Sales; 513-675-5323; JSouthworth@SVF.net 

Diaphragm Valves
Jon Ruffing: JMRuffing@TruTechValve.com
Bill Grossman: BGrossman@TTVLV.com
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Knife Gate Valves
Send email to: KGVInd@MuellerWP.com
Robert Nye: Robert.Nye@MuellerWP.com
Sara Ibrahim: SIbrahim@MuellerWP.com 

Slide/Sluice Gates
Erik Mustain: EMustain@MuellerWP.com
Erik Plate (NSM): EPlate@MuellerWP.com

Ship: 1421 Orchard Lake Drive, Suite A, Charlotte, NC 28270
Mail: P.O. Box 2250, Matthews, NC 28106    
Office Ph: 704-376-6556,  Gator Walker,  info@FlowReps.com
William Jackson - Cell: 843-206-3549, William.Jackson@FlowReps.com
Paul Stack - Cell: 704-502-5882,  Paul.Stack@FlowReps.com


